
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 12/09/22
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 12/09/2219

10782    538007.9  121442852.40

INTERNAL

10782    538007.9  121442852.40

GRAND TOTAL :

THE ACME AGROVET & BEV. LTD   
AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
Shahjalal Tea House           
BARNALI TEA & TRADING.        
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Zahan Enterprise              
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
NISHAT MERKETING ENTERPRISE.  
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SEN TEA HOUSE                 
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
Sabnam Vegitable Oil Ind. Ltd.
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & TRADING          
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     4995.5
     5239.5
   109025.1
     3996.0
     2745.5
      498.5
     5992.0
     1247.0
     6479.0
    11984.8
    15470.2
    21217.9
   136535.7
      498.5
     3491.5
      498.5
    43943.0
     1996.6
    11971.5
      997.7
     1744.0
    91804.6
     4238.0
     4985.3
     1247.6
      998.5
     1996.1
     4989.8
      994.0
    10480.8
    10983.5
     5988.0
     3743.9
     4989.8

QTY/KGS

   1147977.00
   1258749.50
  25061927.10
   1005959.20
    671640.00
    106180.50
   1477496.80
    287804.00
   1413943.00
   2814194.00
   2408153.20
   4824220.50
  29767406.10
    103688.00
    808528.70
    111664.00
   9972342.50
    504642.00
   2501418.40
    194074.70
    400361.00
  21601785.70
    994186.00
   1209852.40
    271475.20
    247631.00
    605764.90
   1216613.00
    126735.00
   2397129.60
   2513844.50
   1402198.00
    805724.30
   1207542.60

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  18216427.80


